H P Schedule Ski Halfpipe - FIS Jr World Championships

VALMALENCO, ITA

FS

Monday, March 25, 2013

Start Finish Duration Event Location
HP ] 19:30 - 20:15 0:45  Ski Halfpipe Team Captains Meeting
Tuesday, March 26, 2013
Start Finish Duration Event Location
10:00 - 10:20 0:20  Ski Halfpipe Course Inspection
HP 10:20 - 10:30 0:10 Course Preparation
10:30 - 13:00 2:30  Ski Halfpipe Training - Ladies and Men's
Wednesday, March 27, 2013
Start Finish Duration Event Location
10:00 - 10:20 0:20  Ski Halfpipe Course Inspection
Hp 10:20 - 10:30 0:10  Course Preparation
10:30 - 13:00 2:30  Ski Halfpipe Training - Ladies and Men's
17:30 - 18:15 0:45  Ski Ski Halfpipe - Draw
Thursday, March 28, 2013
Start Finish Duration Event Location
8:.00 - 8:15 0:15  Ski Halfpipe Men's Course Inspection
815 - 9:00 0:45 Men's Ski Halfpipe Qualification - Heat 1 + 2 Training
9:00 - 910 0:10 Course Preparation
9:10 - 9140 0:30 Men's Ski Halfpipe Qualification - Heat 1 - Run 1

9:40 - 10:10 0:30
10:10 - 10:15 0:05
HP-Q | 10:15 - 10:30 0:15
10:30 - 11:00 0:30
11:00 - 11:30 0:30
11:30 - 11:35 0:05
11:35 - 11:50 0:15
11:50 - 12:20 0:30
12:20 - 12:50 0:30

12:50 - 13:05 0:15
13:05 - 13:35 0:30
13:35 - 13:45 0:10
13:45 - 14:00 0:15
HP-F | 14:00 - 14:15 0:15
14:15 - 14:35 0:20
14:35 - 14:55 0:20
14:55 - 15:05 0:10
15:05 - 15:25 0:20

Men's Ski Halfpipe Qualification - Heat 1 - Run 2
Break

Men's Ski Halfpipe Qualification - Heat 2 Training
Men's Ski Halfpipe Qualification - Heat 2 - Run 1
Men's Ski Halfpipe Qualification - Heat 2 - Run 2
Break

Ladies Ski Halfpipe Qualification - Heat 2 Training
Ladies Ski Halfpipe Qualification - Heat2-Ru n 1
Ladies Ski Halfpipe Qualification - Heat 2 - Run 2
Break

Ladies and Men's Finalist Training

Break

Ladies Final Run 1 (12)

Men's Final Run 1 (12)

Ladies Final Run 2 (12)

Men's Final Run 2 (12)

Break

Awards in Finish Ladies and Men Top 3




